PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Lake County R-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 193,648.69 -$ 8,373.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 185,274.86 $0.00 $ 185,274.86 $2,323,784.31 $ 193,648.69 $2,130,135.62
August $ 193,648.69 -$ 8,373.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 185,274.86 $ 185,274.86 $0.00 $2,323,784.31 $ 387,297.38 $ 1,936,486.93
September $ 193,648.69 -$ 8,373.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 185,274.86 $ 185,274.86 $0.00 $2,323,784.31 $ 580,946.07 $1,742,838.24
October $ 193,648.69 -$ 8,373.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 185,274.86 $ 185,274.86 $0.00 $2,323,784.31 $774,594.76 $ 1,549,189.55
November $ 193,648.69 -$ 8,373.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 185,274.86 $ 185,274.86 $0.00 $2,323,784.31 $ 968,243.45 $ 1,355,540.86
December $ 262,234.81 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 253,860.97 $ 185,274.86 $ 68,586.12 $ 2,803,887.09 $1,230,478.26 $1,573,408.83
January $262,124.02 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 253,750.18 $ 253,860.97 -$110.79 $2,803,222.39 $ 1,492,602.28 $1,310,620.11
February $262,143.95 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 253,770.11 $ 253,750.18 $19.93 $ 2,803,322.03 $1,754,746.23 $1,048,575.80
March $297,795.12 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 289,421.28 $ 253,770.11 $ 35,651.17 $2,945,926.71 $2,052,541.35 $ 893,385.36
April $297,795.12 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 289,421.28 $ 289,421.28 $0.00 $2,945,926.71 $ 2,350,336.47 $ 595,590.24
May $297,795.12 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 289,421.28 $ 289,421.28 $0.00 $2,945,926.71 $2,648,131.59 $297,795.12
June $297,757.52 -$ 8,373.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 289,383.68 $ 289,421.28 -$ 37.60 $ 2,945,889.11 $2,945,889.11 $0.00
TOTALS : $2,945,889.11 -$100,486.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



